
ALL ABOARD!

CAMPUS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE

This schedule repeats every hour starting at 6:45 a.m. 
until the final run that starts at 1:45 a.m. at Henley. 
It will end at Henley at 2:45 a.m.

Time 

6:45

6:55

6:58

7:07

7:10

7:19

7:25

7:45

Location 

Henley Road Residence

Gate 1  

Gate 6

Seton Complex

DePaul Houses

Gate 6

Gate 1  

Henley Road Residence 

Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site

Highland Avenue Side of Building

Main Roadway 
(across from Public Safety Booth) 

Public Safety, Front of Building

Seton Complex, Front

Driveway between Buildings 14 and 22

Public Safety, Front of Building

Main Roadway 
(across from Public Safety Booth)

Highland Avenue Side of Building

Time 

3:45

3:50

4:05

 4:25

4:45

Location 

Gate 6 

Gate 1  

Subway, F Train

LIRR

Gate 6

Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site

Public Safety, Front of Building

Main Roadway 
(across from Public Safety Booth)

Homelawn St./Hillside Ave. 
(side of Estates Pharmacy)

146 St./Archer Avenue

Public Safety, Front of Building

WEEKDAY AFTERNOON ROUTE
This schedule repeats at 4:45 p.m. and 5:45 p.m.

Time 

6:45

7:05

 7:15
 

7:20

 7:45

Location 

LIRR

Subway, F Train

Gate 1  

Gate 6

LIRR

Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site

146 St./Archer Avenue

Homelawn St./Hillside Ave.  
(side of Estates Pharmacy)

Main Roadway 
(across from Public Safety Booth)

Public Safety, Front of Building

146 St./Archer Avenue

WEEKDAY MORNING ROUTE
This schedule repeats at 7:45 a.m. and 8:45 a.m.

Time

6:00

 6:10

 6:13

 6:23

 6:28

 6:38

6:45

7:00

Location 

Gate 6

Seton Complex

DePaul Houses

Gate 6

Gate 1  

Henley

Subway-F train

Gate 6

Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site

Public Safety, Front of Building

Seton Complex-Front

Driveway between Buildings 14 and 22

Public Safety-Front of Building

Main Roadway 
(across from Public Safety Booth)

Highland Avenue Side of Building

Homelawn St./Hillside Ave.  
(side of Estates Pharmacy)

Public Safety, Front of Building

WEEKEND SERVICE 
This service is available on Saturdays and Sundays from 6 p.m. to 3 a.m.  
Note: The shuttle only goes to the subway station. This schedule repeats  
until the final run that starts at 2 a.m. at Gate 6 and ends at 3 a.m. at Gate 6.

WEEKDAY SERVICE

Shuttle service is only provided during the academic year.

Students wishing to go to the Jamaica LIRR station can take the Q30  
or Q31 bus.
Option 1: Gate 1 (intersection of Utopia Parkway between 80th Avenue 
and Kildare Road)
Option 2: Corner of Homelawn Street and Highland Avenue

Both options are approximately two blocks from the Henley Road  
Residence though in opposite directions.

Please note that these are the only pick-up/drop-off times for the subway  
and LIRR. There is no on-call service. 

SHUTTLE SERVICE TO LIRR AND SUBWAY

M1-14566VC


