# ALL ABOARD!

Shuttle service is only provided during the academic year.



## **CAMPUS SHUTTLE SCHEDULE**



This schedule repeats every hour starting at 6:45 a.m. until the final run that starts at 1:45 a.m. at Henley. It will end at Henley at 2:45 a.m.



Time	Location	Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site
6:45	Henley Road Residence	Highland Avenue Side of Building
6:55	Gate 1	Main Roadway (across from Public Safety Booth)
6:58	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building
7:07	Seton Complex	Seton Complex, Front
7:10	DePaul Houses	Driveway between Buildings 14 and 22
7:19	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building
7:25	Gate 1	Main Roadway (across from Public Safety Booth)
7:45	Henley Road Residence	Highland Avenue Side of Building



### SHUTTLE SERVICE TO LIRR AND SUBWAY

#### **WEEKDAY MORNING ROUTE**

This schedule repeats at 7:45 a.m. and 8:45 a.m.

Time	Location	Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site
6:45	LIRR	146 St./Archer Avenue
7:05	Subway, F Train	Homelawn St./Hillside Ave. (side of Estates Pharmacy)
7:15	Gate 1	Main Roadway (across from Public Safety Booth)
7:20	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building
7:45	LIRR	146 St./Archer Avenue

#### **WEEKDAY AFTERNOON ROUTE**

This schedule repeats at 4:45 p.m. and 5:45 p.m.

Time	Location	Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site
3:45	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building
3:50	Gate 1	Main Roadway (across from Public Safety Booth)
4:05	Subway, F Train	Homelawn St./Hillside Ave. (side of Estates Pharmacy)
4:25	LIRR	146 St./Archer Avenue
4:45	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building

Please note that these are the only pick-up/drop-off times for the subway and LIRR. There is no on-call service.

#### **WEEKEND SERVICE**

This service is available on Saturdays and Sundays from 6 p.m. to 3 a.m. Note: The shuttle only goes to the subway station. This schedule repeats until the final run that starts at 2 a.m. at Gate 6 and ends at 3 a.m. at Gate 6.

Time	Location	Pick-Up/Drop-Off Site
6:00	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building
6:10	Seton Complex	Seton Complex-Front
6:13	DePaul Houses	Driveway between Buildings 14 and 22
6:23	Gate 6	Public Safety-Front of Building
6:28	Gate 1	Main Roadway (across from Public Safety Booth)
6:38	Henley	Highland Avenue Side of Building
6:45	Subway-F train	Homelawn St./Hillside Ave. (side of Estates Pharmacy)
7:00	Gate 6	Public Safety, Front of Building

Students wishing to go to the Jamaica LIRR station can take the Q30 or Q31 bus.

Option 1: Gate 1 (intersection of Utopia Parkway between 80th Avenue and Kildare Road)

Option 2: Corner of Homelawn Street and Highland Avenue

Both options are approximately two blocks from the Henley Road Residence though in opposite directions.